Holy Spirit Catholic Church

Date
Sunday, March 1
Monday, March 2

Wednesday, March 4

Thursday, March 5

Friday, March 6
Saturday, March 7
Sunday, March 8

Monday, March 9
Tuesday, March 10

Wednesday, March 11

Thursday, March 12
Friday, March 13
Saturday, March 14

Sunday, March 15
Monday, March 16

Wednesday, March 18

Thursday, March 19

Friday, March 20
Saturday, March 21

Sunday, March 22

Time
After10:15 Mass
7:00pm

12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
After 4:00 Mass
After 10:15 Mass

7:00pm
6:30pm
12:30pm
5:00
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
8:30am
9:00am
After 4:00 Mass
After 10:15 Mass
7:00pm
12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
10:00am

Afier 4:00 Mass
After10:15 Mass

Upcoming Events —-March 2020

Event/Meeting

Men of Faith Meeting
Bible Study

Bible Study

Sacrament of Reconciliation
Mass

Adult Choir Rehearsal
Youth Choir Rehearsal
Praise Dance Rehearsal
Stations of the Cross
Lenten Scriptural Reflections
First Communion Class
Holy Name Meeting

PSR Teachers Meeting
Bible Study

OGN Meeting

Bible Study

Sacrament of Reconciliation
Mass

Adult Choir Rehearsal
Youth Choir Rehearsal
Praise Dance Rehearsal
Stations of the Cross

PSR Breakfast

PSR Classes

Lenten Scriptural Reflections
St. Patrick’s Day Brunch
Bible Study

Bible Study

Sacrament of Reconciliation
Mass
Adult Choir Rehearsal
Youth Choir Rehearsal
Praise Dance Rehearsal
Stations of the Cross

Acts of Mercy Visitations
Holy Spirit Marthas’

Lenten Scriptural Reflections
First Communion Class
Confirmation Class

Location
PC

PC

PC
Chapel

Church
Church
Church

PC
PC
PC
PC
PCCr
PC
Chapel

Church
Church
Church

PC
PC

MH
PC

PC
Chapel

Church
Church
Church

cleaning

PC
PC



Date
Monday, March 23

Wednesday, March 25

Thursday, March 26

Friday, March 27

Saturday, March 28
Monday, March 30

Time
7:00pm
12:30pm
5:00-6:00pm
6:30pm
7:30pm
11am-7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
10:00am-10:00pm
7:00pm
After 4:00 Mass
6:30pm
7:00pm

Event/Meeting

Bible Study

Bible Study

Sacrament of Reconciliation
Mass

Adult Choir Rehearsal
Preparation for Fish Fry
Youth Choir Rehearsal
Praise Dance Rehearsal
Men of Faith Fish Fry
Stations of the Cross
Lenten Scriptural Reflection
Healing Prayer Ministry Service
Bible Study

Location
PC
PC
Chapel

Church
M_I .
Church
Church
MH

Church
PC



