## **Holy Spirit Catholic Church**

## **Upcoming Events – March 2020**

Date	Time	Event/Meeting	Location
Sunday, March 1	After10:15 Mass	Men of Faith Meeting	PC
Monday, March 2	7:00pm	Bible Study	PC
Wednesday, March 4	12:30pm	Bible Study	PC
	5:00-6:00pm	Sacrament of Reconciliation	Chapel
	6:30pm	Mass	-
	7:30pm	Adult Choir Rehearsal	Church
Thursday, March 5	6:00pm	Youth Choir Rehearsal	Church
	7:00pm	Praise Dance Rehearsal	Church
Friday, March 6	7:00pm	Stations of the Cross	
Saturday, March 7	After 4:00 Mass	Lenten Scriptural Reflections	(4)
Sunday, March 8	After 10:15 Mass	First Communion Class	PC
		Holy Name Meeting	PC
		PSR Teachers Meeting	PC
Monday, March 9	7:00pm	Bible Study	PC
Tuesday, March 10	6:30pm	OGN Meeting	PC Cr
Wednesday, March 11	12:30pm	Bible Study	PC
	5:00	Sacrament of Reconciliation	Chapel
	6:30pm	Mass	-
	7:30pm	Adult Choir Rehearsal	Church
Thursday, March 12	6:00pm	Youth Choir Rehearsal	Church
	7:00pm	Praise Dance Rehearsal	Church
Friday, March 13	7:00pm	Stations of the Cross	,
Saturday, March 14	8:30am	PSR Breakfast	PC
	9:00am	PSR Classes	PC
	After 4:00 Mass	Lenten Scriptural Reflections	
Sunday, March 15	After 10:15 Mass	St. Patrick's Day Brunch	MH
Monday, March 16	7:00pm	Bible Study	PC
Wednesday, March 18	12:30pm	Bible Study	PC
	5:00-6:00pm	Sacrament of Reconciliation	Chapel
	6:30pm	Mass	
	7:30pm	Adult Choir Rehearsal	Church
Thursday, March 19	6:00pm	Youth Choir Rehearsal	Church
	7:00pm	Praise Dance Rehearsal	Church
Friday, March 20	7:00pm	Stations of the Cross	
Saturday, March 21	10:00am	Acts of Mercy Visitations	
		Holy Spirit Marthas'	cleaning
	After 4:00 Mass	Lenten Scriptural Reflections	
Sunday, March 22	After 10:15 Mass	First Communion Class	PC
		Confirmation Class	PC
*			

Date	Time	Event/Meeting	Location
Monday, March 23	7:00pm	Bible Study	PC
Wednesday, March 25	12:30pm	Bible Study	PC
	5:00-6:00pm	Sacrament of Reconciliation	Chapel
	6:30pm	Mass	Chaper
	7:30pm	Adult Choir Rehearsal	Church
Thursday, March 26	11am-7:00pm	Preparation for Fish Fry	MH
	6:00pm	Youth Choir Rehearsal	Church
	7:00pm	Praise Dance Rehearsal	Church
Friday, March 27	10:00am-10:00pm	Men of Faith Fish Fry	MH
	7:00pm	Stations of the Cross	
Saturday, March 28	After 4:00 Mass	Lenten Scriptural Reflection	
Monday, March 30	6:30pm	Healing Prayer Ministry Service	Church
	7:00pm	Bible Study	PC .